Features
. Two accuracy ranks, 1.5 FS and 2.5 FS available
. Volt level output
. On-chip amplification and temperature compensations
. Pre-calibration of offset voltage and span
. Very small surface mountable package, Easy to mount on PCB
Applications
. Industrial instrumentation

Operating humidity 30 80 (No dew condensation) RH
Electric performances/characteristics (Excitation voltage Vcc=5.0V constant, Ambient temperature Ta=25 )
Current consumption less than 10 mA
Output impedance less than 10
Source current less than 0.2 mA
Sink current less than 2 mA
Mechanical response time 2 (For the reference) msec
Full scale span voltage 4.5 V
Offset voltage 1, 2 0.2 0.1125, 0.2 0.0675(H) V
Full scale span voltage 1, 2 4.7 0.1125, 4.7 0.0675(H) V
Accuracy 2 2.5, 1.5(H) FS/0 85
Note ; 1) Output refers to pressure at pressure port 2.
2) Excluding input voltage error.
Pre-amplified/5V Excitation/Differential XFDM Data sheet
Measurable pressure range (kPa) Part number for ordering
100 100 XFDM-100KPDWSR XFDM-100KPDWSRH
0 25 XFDM-025KPDSR XFDM-025KPDSRH
0 50 XFDM-050KPDSR XFDM-050KPDSRH
0 100 XFDM-100KPDSR XFDM-100KPDSRH
0 200 XFDM-200KPDSR XFDM-200KPDSRH
0 1000 XFDM-001MPDSR XFDM-001MPDSRH
Accuracy No mark : 2.5 FS
H : 1.5 FS
Rated pressure(Pa)